
 
Chicago, IL 

March 28, 2019 (Thursday) 
Unreserved public auction

rbauction.com/ChicagoACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

2015 Caterpillar AP1055F

2016 Caterpillar D6K2 LGP 2014 Caterpillar MH3049

1 of 2 – 2016 Freightliner Cascadia 2016 Western Star 4700SB

2018 Caterpillar 316FL



Chicago
O'Hare
Airport

Midway
Airport

C
icero A

ve

N

80

55

88

355
294

90

80
52

47

80
Gore Rd

Lisbon R
d

Morris
Airport

A
shton R

d

47
Auction

Site

2 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Chicago, IL   |   March 28, 2019 (Thursday)

Chicago, IL
March 28, 2019  
Thursday  8:00 am

Phone:  815.941.6400
Fax: 815.942.8053
Auction location:  2400 Ritchie Road, Morris, IL  60450

1,190+ items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Mar 26 (Tue)
Inspection hours:  Mon–Fri, 8 am–5 pm 
Mar 23–24 (Sat–Sun), 8 am–4 pm 
Items must be removed by: Apr 11 (Thu)

Auction Firm License # 444.000193, Auctioneer Greg M. Highsmith # 441.000865

Auction highlights
Discontinued Asphalt Operation:  
Lorig Construction Company
and equipment from other owners.

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

  
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

  
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

  
Deposit and payment information, including financing, 
wire transfer accounts and taxes

 
 Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

 
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 

refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details 
on our website for more information

 ▶ Transaction fee: (a) 10% on all lots selling for $5,000 or less, 
(b) 3.85% on all lots selling for over $5,000 up to $33,500, 
with a minimum fee of $500 per lot or, (c) $1,290 on all lots 
selling over $33,500.

Directions to auction site
From Chicago O’Hare Airport, take I-190E to I-294 South. 
Proceed 15 miles to I-55 South. Proceed 30 miles to I-80 West. 
Proceed 15 miles to RT 47 North. Within 100 yards, turn left on 
Gore Rd and proceed 1.5 miles to auction site. From Midway 
take Cicero Ave. North to I-55 South. Proceed 35 miles to I-80 
West. Proceed 15 miles to RT 47 North. Within 100 yards, turn 
left on Gore Rd. and proceed 1.5 miles to auction site. 

Car rentals
Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

NO PAYMENTS
FOR

DAYS

▸ No payments for the first 120 days*
▸ Fast application, approvals, & purchase flexibility
▸ Up to 100% financing with $0 down
▸ Affordable, low monthly payments

*OAC. Terms and conditions apply.

Apply today.  
call 1.855.331.7237 or visit rbauction.com/Flex

Download at rbauction.com/app today.

Search,  
Bid and Buy 
from Anywhere
Get the Live Auction Experience 
with Ritchie Bros Mobile App



3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com March 28, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Chicago, IL

Case 850K Caterpillar D6R XW Series II John Deere 750J

John Deere 700H LGP John Deere 650G TC Caterpillar 972G

Caterpillar 966F Volvo L220F Volvo L220E



4 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Chicago, IL   |   March 28, 2019 (Thursday)

2015 Caterpillar 272D 2 Spd Gehl 5640E 2016 Caterpillar 299D2 High Flow

Caterpillar 277 2014 New Holland C232 2 Spd High Flow Daewoo SL200LC-V

Komatsu PC300LC-7E0 Volvo EC330BLC Caterpillar M318



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com March 28, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Chicago, IL

2011 Terex TC37 2011 John Deere 310J 4x4 Sakai SW652ND

1 of 2 – Sakai R2H-2 Bomag 814-2 Roadtec RP190

John Deere 490D John Deere 648E 4x4



6 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Chicago, IL   |   March 28, 2019 (Thursday)

2 of 3 – 2014 & 1 of 6 – 2013 International ProStar+122 3 of 8 – 2014 International ProStar+122

4 of 5 – 2015 Mack CXU613 Pinnacle 2 of 3 – Mack CL713

2014 Peterbilt 587 2013 Volvo VNL64670 Mack CH613



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com March 28, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Chicago, IL

3 – Sterling L7501 w/Altec TA45 3 of 4 – 2013 Freightliner M2

International 4700 Jetter 2012 Ford F550 XL Super Duty Freightliner M2106V

2014 Hino 268 3 – 2014 International 4300 2012 International Terrastar w/Thermo King MD-100



8 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Chicago, IL   |   March 28, 2019 (Thursday)

2017 Peterbilt 337 2012 International 7500 Chevrolet C4500

2011 Ford F250 XL 4x4
2 – 2015 Doonan 532ACNFCLBF7  

& 1 of 3 – 2015 Great Dane FLD002400053 2013 Ledwell Trailers LW48HT3-10-PB Hyd Tail

Gehl DL6L-42 6000 Lb 4x4x4 Skytrak 8042 8000 Lb 4x4x4 2017 Toyota 8FG35U 5600 Lb & 2017 Toyota 8FGU30 6000 Lb



9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com March 28, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Chicago, IL

ROLLERS: Caterpillar PS180 9 Wheel Pneumatic • Caterpillar 
PS150B 9 Wheel Pneumatic • Sakai SW880.
11- WALK BEHIND COMPACTORS: 3- Bosch Jumping Jack • Hilti 
Jumping Jack • Wacker DPU4045H • Wacker DPU4045A • Wacker 
BPU4045A • Wacker BS604S Jumping Jack • Wacker RT82SC 
Trench • Wacker BS70-2 Jumping Jack.
ASPHALT PAVERS: Barber-Greene BG200 • Bomag 814-2 Crawler 
• 2015 Caterpillar AP1055F • Lee-Boy 8500T • Roadtec RP190 • 
Voegele 5203-2 • 2014 Weiler P385A Crawler.
ASPHALT EQUIPMENT: Crack Pro CP100 Portable Crack Sealer • 
2016 Lee-Boy L250 Tack Distributor • Lee-Boy L250 Tack Distribu-
tor.
PULVERIZERS & MIXERS: Lemac.
FELLER BUNCHERS: John Deere 490D.
PROCESSORS: Fabtec FT133.
SKIDDERS: John Deere 648E Rubber-Tired 4x4 Grapple.
SCREEN PLANTS: Erin 165T • Hewitt-Robins VL11 6 x 12 Ft Screen • 
Suihe Rock Screen.
CONVEYORS: Unused - Better BE3660C Portable Radial Stack-
ing • 3- Unused - Better BE3660C 36 In. x 60 Ft Portable Radial 
Stacking.
AGGREGATE EQUIPMENT: Eagle Iron Wokrs Gear Reducer • 2- 
Unused - Paladin Magnet • Qty Of Gear Reducers.

Trucks & trailers
WINCH TRACTORS: Oshkosh F2365 8x6.
136- TRUCK TRACTORS: Freightliner CL12042S Day Cab S/A • 
Freightliner FLC11264TST Day Cab T/A • 2012 Freightliner CL125 
Cascadia Sleeper T/A • 2015 & 2010 Freightliner CA125SLP Casca-
dia Sleeper T/A • 2014, 2013, 2012 & 2011 Freightliner CA125SLP 
Sleeper T/A • 2- 2013 & 2012 Freightliner CA125DC Day Cab T/A 
• 2012 Freightliner CA125DC T/A • 4- 2012 Freightliner CA125DC 
Day Cab S/A • 2013 Freightliner CA125 Sleeper T/A • 2013 
Freightliner CA125 Day Cab T/A • Freightliner FLD120 Day Cab T/A 
• Freightliner CL120 Columbia Sleeper T/A • Freightliner CL120 
Sleeper T/A • 2010 Freightliner CL120 Day Cab S/A • Freightliner 
C120 Century Sleeper T/A • Freightliner C120 Columbia Sleeper 
T/A • Freightliner C120 Day Cab T/A • 2- 2012 & 2011 Freightliner 
CA113SLP Sleeper T/A • 2011 Freightliner CA113DC Day Cab S/A • 
6- Freightliner Columbia 112 T/A • 4- Freightliner CL112 Columbia 
Day Cab S/A • 3- Freightliner C112 Columbia Day Cab T/A • 2- 2011 
Freightliner M2 T/A • 2- 2016 Freightliner Cascadia Sleeper T/A 
• Freightliner S/A • 2- International 9200I Day Cab T/A • Inter-
national 9200 Day Cab T/A • 2012 International 8600 SBA Day 
Cab S/A • 2013 International 8600 Day Cab T/A • 2013 & 2012 
International 8600 Day Cab S/A • International 8300 Day Cab 
T/A • 8- 2014, 6- 2013 & 2012 International ProStar+122 Sleeper 
T/A • 3- 2014 & 6- 2013 International ProStar+122 Day Cab T/A • 
2013 International ProStar+122 Day Cab S/A • 2012 International 
ProStar+113 Day Cab T/A • 2013 International ProStar+113 Day 
Cab S/A •2011 International ProStar Premium Sleeper T/A • 2011 

International ProStar Premium Day Cab T/A • 2014, 3- 2013 & 
2010 International ProStar T/A • Kenworth T800 Day Cab T/A • 
3- Kenworth T800 Day Cab S/A • 2014 Kenworth T680 Sleeper 
T/A • Kenworth T600 Sleeper T/A • Kenworth T300 Day Cab S/A • 
4- Kenworth T300 S/A • 5- Mack CV713 T/A • Mack CL713 Day Cab 
Tri/A • 5- 2015 Mack CXU613 Pinnacle Day Cab T/A • 2013 Mack 
CXU613 T/A • Mack CL613 Elite Day Cab T/A • Mack CH613 Day 
Cab T/A • 5- Mack CH613 T/A • Mack CH600 Tri/A • Ottawa YT30 
Spotter • 2014 Peterbilt 587 Sleeper T/A • Sterling L9501 Day Cab 
T/A • 2013 Volvo VNL64670 Sleeper T/A • 2013 Volvo VNL570 
Sleeper T/A • 2012 Volvo VNM42T S/A • 2- Volvo VNM T/A • Volvo 
VNM S/A • 2010 Volvo VNL Sleeper T/A • 2- Volvo VNL Sleeper T/A 
• 2013 Volvo VNL Day Cab T/A • Volvo VNL T/A • Volvo Day Cab 
T/A.
10- CAR CARRIERS: Cottrell • 9- Sterling.
QUAD AXLE DUMP TRUCKS: Mack CT713 • 3- Mack CL713 • 
Sterling • Volvo • 2016 Western Star 4700SB.
22- DUMP TRUCKS: Ford L9000 Tri/A • Ford LT8513 T/A • 2- Ford 
L8000 T/A • Ford F750 S/A • Ford F600 S/A • Ford F550 4x4 S/A 
• Freightliner FL112 T/A • GMC C4500 TopKick S/A • International 
9200 Eagle T/A • 2- International 7500 T/A • International 4900 
T/A • 2- International 4900 S/A • International 4400 S/A • 
International 2554 S/A • Mack RS685LS T/A • Mack RD600K T/A 
• Mack T/A • Volvo T/A.
PLOW TRUCKS & SANDERS: Chevrolet 3500 4x4 • International 
7400.
WATER TRUCKS: Mack R688ST • Mack DM685S • Mack CH613 
T/A.
BOOM TRUCKS: Sterling LT8500 Tri/A w/Builtrite 1010.
DIGGER DERRICK TRUCKS: GMC C7500 w/Lift-All LD-47-RT • GMC 
C7500 w/Lift-ALL LD47RT • GMC C7500 w/Terex 4047 • Sterling.
BUCKET TRUCKS: GMC C7500 w/Altec LRV55 Tree Trimmer • GMC 
3500 SL w/Altec AT200 • 3- Sterling L7501 w/Altec TA45.
VACUUM TRUCKS: International 4700 S/A Jetter • Peterbilt PB330 
T/A Sewer.
FUEL & LUBE TRUCKS: 2012 Ford F550 XL Super Duty Lube.
11- MECHANICS TRUCKS: Ford F650 XLT Super Duty • Ford F550 
XL Super Duty • 2011 Ford F550 • Ford F450 XL Super Duty • Ford 
F450 Super Duty • 2- Ford F450 • Ford F350 Super Duty • Ford 
F350 • Freightliner M2106V Crew Cab • Freightliner FL70.
REEFER TRUCKS: 4- 2013 Freightliner M2 S/A • Hino FE2620 COE 
• Hino 268 • International 4700 • 2012 International Terrastar.
UTILITY TRUCKS: 2- 2012 & 2011 Dodge Ram 5500 SLT Crew Cab 
4x4 • 2- Ford F450 XL Super Duty Extended Cab • Ford F350 XL 
Super Duty.
ROLLBACK TRUCKS: 2014 Freightliner M2 S/A • 2014 Hino 268 
S/A.
46- VAN TRUCKS: Chevrolet 2500 • 2- Chevrolet 2500 Express 
Cargo • Chevrolet P40 • Chevrolet G30 • Chevrolet S/A • Chev-

Equipment listings
Construction
11- CRAWLER TRACTORS: Case 850K • Caterpillar D7G • Caterpil-
lar D6R XW Series II • Caterpillar D6R • 2016 Caterpillar D6K2 LGP 
• John Deere 1050C • John Deere 750J • John Deere 700H LGP • 
John Deere 650J XLT • John Deere 650G • John Deere 650G TC.
18- WHEEL LOADERS: Case 621 • 4- Caterpillar 980H • 5- Caterpil-
lar 980B • Caterpillar 972G • Caterpillar 966F • Caterpillar 920 • 
John Deere 844 • John Deere 624H • Volvo L220F • Volvo L220E • 
Volvo L90C.
CRAWLER LOADERS: Caterpillar 955H.
12- SKID STEER LOADERS: 2014 Bobcat S530 • 2012 Bobcat S185 
• Bobcat S70 • 2015 Caterpillar 272D 2 Spd • Caterpillar 262B • 
Caterpillar 226B • Gehl 5640E • Mustang 2109 • 3- New Holland 
LS180 • Powerhouse Walk Behind.
MULTI TERRAIN LOADERS: 2013 & 2012 Bobcat MT55 Walk Behind 
• 2016 Caterpillar 299D2 2 Spd High Flow • Caterpillar 277 • John 
Deere 333D • 2014 New Holland C232 2 Spd High Flow • New 
Holland C175.
MOTOR GRADERS: 2- John Deere 570A.
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS: Caterpillar 320 • 2018 Caterpillar 
316FL • Daewoo SL200LC-V • 2014 John Deere 250G LC • Komatsu 
PC300LC-7E0 • 2014 Komatsu PC290LC-10 • Komatsu PC228UlS-3 
• Link-Belt 3400Q • Volvo EC330BLC.
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS - MATERIAL HANDLERS: 2014 Caterpil-
lar MH3049.
MOBILE EXCAVATORS: Caterpillar M318.
MIDI EXCAVATORS: Komatsu PC75R-2 • Link-Belt 1600Q • 
Takeuchi TB135.
MINI EXCAVATORS: IHI 9VX3 • Takeuchi TB016 • 2011 Terex TC37.
ARTICULATED DUMP TRUCKS: Caterpillar D250E Series II 6x6 • 
Terex TA40 6x6.
CABLE PLOWS: Vermeer LM20.
DIRECTIONAL DRILLS: Astec DD1215 Crawler • Vermeer 50X100 
Navigator • Vermeer D33X44 Navigator.
LOADER BACKHOES: 2011 Case 580N • Dig-It 258M Mini • Interna-
tional 260H • 2011 John Deere 410J • John Deere 410J • 2011 John 
Deere 310J 4x4.
ROUGH TERRAIN CRANES: Grove RT700E 50 Ton 4x4x4 • Grove 
RT75C 50 ton • Terex RT230.
VIBRATORY PADFOOT COMPACTORS: Hypac C852B.
10- TANDEM ROLLERS: Bomag BW120AD-3 • Bomag BW120AD 
• 2- Hypac C778B • 2- Hypac C766B • Hyster C766A • Sakai 
SW652ND • 2- Sakai R2H-2.



10 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Chicago, IL   |   March 28, 2019 (Thursday)

rolet Express S/A Lift Gate • Chevrolet Express • 2- Chevrolet • 
Dodge 3500 Sprinter • Ford E150 • Ford GEN1 • 2013 Freightliner 
M211264S T/A • 2013 & 2012 Freightliner M2106 S/A • Freight-
liner M2106 • 2- Freightliner FL70 • Freightliner FL60 S/A • 
2- Freightliner MT35 • Freightliner • GM P32 • GMC C6500 • GMC 
C6500 S/A • 2013 Hino 338 • 3- 2014 & 2013 International 4300 • 
Kenworth T300 T/A • Mack CH600 T/A • Utilimas-ter • 10- Work-
horse P42 • 2- Workhorse P32.
TOW TRUCKS: 2015 Ford F550 Rollback • 2015 Ford F550 XLT 
Super Duty Extended Cab 4x4 • 2017 Peterbilt 337 Rollback.
10- CAB & CHASSIS TRUCKS: Ford L9000 Tri/A • 3- Ford L9000 • 
2- 2010 Ford F550 XL Super Duty • International 8100 T/A • 2012 
International 7500 • International 7400 SBA T/A • 2011 Interna-
tional 4300.
FLATBED TRUCKS: Chevrolet C4500 Crew Cab • Dodge 3500 • 
Ford L8000 T/A • Freightliner FL80 T/A • GMC 3500 Crew Cab • 
International 4900 S/A • International 4700.
EMERGENCY VEHICLES: Pierce Lance S/A Fire Truck.
TRUCKS: Ford F550 XLT Super Duty 4x4 Chip • GMC C6500 Chip • 
International 4300 S/A Sewer Camera.
SPORTS UTILITY VEHICLES: 2013 Jeep Grand Cherokee.
22- PICKUPS: Chevrolet 2500HD Silverado Extended Cab 4x4 
• Chevrolet 2500 • 2- Chevrolet 1500 Silverado Extended Cab 
4x4 • 2012 Chevrolet 1500 Silverado Extended Cab • Chevrolet 
Silverado • Dodge 3500 Ram Crew Cab 4x4 Dually • Dodge Ram 
1500 SLT • 2011 Ford F250 XL Crew Cab 4x4 • 2- Ford F250 XL Crew 
Cab 4x4 • 2- Ford F250 Extended Cab 4x4 • 2010 Ford F150 XLT 
Extended Cab 4x4 • Ford F150 XLT Extended Cab • 2010 Ford F150 
XL Extended Cab 4x4 • 2011 Ford Ranger Extended Cab • 2011 
Ford Ranger • 2- GMC 2500HD • GMC 2500 Sierra Extended Cab 
4x4 • GMC 1500 Sierra Extended Cab 4x4.
BUSES: 2- Ford E450 • International CE200 71 Passenger 39 Ft.
AUTOMOBILES: Pontiac G5.
10- LOWBOYS: Fontaine 50 Ton Tri/A • Fontaine 4LF 35 Ton • 2012 
Kaufman • Trail King TK1500-3900 35 Ton T/A • Trail King MI580S 
Trailer Stinger • Trail King TK100HDG 50 Ton Quad/A • Trail King 
TK100HDG 50 Ton Tri/A • Trail King TK80 40 Ton • Trail King • XL 
Specialized.
STEP DECK TRAILERS: 2015 Doonan 532ACNFCLBFZ 40 Ton 53 Ft 
Tri/A Aluminum • 2015 Doonan 532ACNFCLBF7 40 Ton 53 Ft Tri/A 
Aluminum • 2015 Great Dane FLD002400053 53 Ft T/A Aluminum 
• 2- 2015 Great Dane FLD-0024-00053 53 Ft T/A Aluminum Spread 
Axle • 2013 Ledwells LW48HT3-10-PB 48 Ft Tri/A Hydraulic Tail • 
Muv All 48 Ft T/A Hydraulic Tail • Wilson 50 Ft T/A.
HIBOYS: Transcraft 48102 45 Ft Spread Axle • Transcraft 45 Ft T/A 
Spread Axle • Transcraft Eagle-W2 45 Ft Spread Axle.
13- END DUMP TRAILERS: Alumatech ST15 35 Ft T/A Frameless • 
Clement 24 Ft T/A Frameless • Heil 22 Ft T/A • 5- 2013 Hilbilt 22 Ft 
• 3- Hilbilt 22 Ft • Hilbilt Demolition • Trailstar T/A Quarter Frame.

11- CAR HAULER TRAILERS: 10- Cottrell • 2016 Take 3 Trailers 
Utility 51 Ft x 8 Ft 6 In. T/A 3 Car.
12- REEFER TRAILERS: 2- Great Dane 53 Ft T/A • 2010 Great Dane 
48 Ft T/A • Great Dane 36 Ft T/A • Great Dane • Utility 53 Ft T/A • 
Utility 48 Ft Spread Axle • Utility • 3- Wabash 53 Ft T/A • Wabash 
48 Ft Spread Axle.
37- VAN TRAILERS: Fruehauf • 2- 2012 Great Dane PSE-1214-
22048 48 Ft T/A Aluminum • 2- 2013 Great Dane CLA-1214-02032 
32 Ft T/A Aluminum • 2011 Great Dane 53 Ft T/A • Great Dane 53 Ft 
T/A Enclosed • Great Dane 53 Ft T/A • Great Dane 53 Ft • 3- Great 
Dane • Hyundai 530SFTA • Hyundai 53 Ft T/A • 8- Kentucky • 
Lufkin TFV-CLST 53 Ft T/A • Royal 14 x 7 Ft T/A Enclosed • Stough-
ton 53 Ft T/A • Strick 53 Ft T/A • 2- Utility 53 Ft T/A • Wabash 53 Ft 
T/A Enclosed • 6- Wabash 53 Ft T/A • Wabash 53 Ft • Wabash.
EQUIPMENT TRAILERS: 2013 AirTow RT1410 14 Ft T/A • Big Tow 
B-10 • Custombuilt TL-135 10 Ft x 6 Ft 6 In. S/A • Custombuilt 16 Ft 
x 8 Ft T/A • Pug Power • Reids 14 Ft x 6 Ft 6 In. T/A • Sutr 16 Ft x 6 
Ft 6 In. T/A • 2012 Texas Brag 18HDPT.
REEL TRAILERS: Custombuilt 1 Reel • 2012 Hogg Davis H135PP 
S/A • Homemade 1 Reel S/A • Loudo 2 Reel • 2- Sauber 1 Reel 
S/A.
TRAILERS: 2- Appalachian 24 Ft x 8 Ft T/A Gooseneck Rolloff • 
Benlee 45 Ft x 8 Ft T/A Rolloff.

Other items of interest
TELESCOPIC FORKLIFTS: Gehl DL6L-42 6000 Lb 4x4x4 • Skytrak 
10054 10000 Lb • Skytrak 10042 10000 Lb • Skytrak 8042 8000 
Lb 4x4x4.
ROUGH TERRAIN FORKLIFTS: Case 584D.
50- FORKLIFTS: Caterpillar TC40D 3150 Lb • Hyster H155XL2 
10700 Lb • 3- Hyster S60FT 6000 Lb • 4- Hyster S50FT 5000 Lb 
• Hyster H50FT 4800 Lb • Komatsu FG40ZT-8 8000 Lb • Linde 
H25CT 5,000 Lb • 3- Linde H25CT 5000 Lb • 3- Mitsubishi FGC18N 
3500 Lb • Nissan PD155H • Nissan CF40LP • Nissan F04B45V 
10000 Lb • Nissan MAP1F2A25LV 5,000 lb • Tennant 18-85-21 • 
2017 Toyota 8FGU30 6000 Lb • 21- Toyota 8FGCU20 4000 Lb • 
2017 Toyota 8FG35U 5600 Lb • Yale GLO0901A 8550 Lb • Yale 
GLP060 6000 Lb • Yale GLC050DENUAE077 • Yale GLC040 4000 
Lb.
ELECTRIC FORKLIFTS: Hyster J40ZT 3700 Lb • Toyota 7FBCU20 • 
Yale 4800 Lb.
19- SCISSORLIFTS: Genie GS3384 33 Ft 4x4 Rough Terrain • 2013 
Genie GS3232 • 2011 Genie GS2632 • 2012 & 2011 Genie GS1930 
• 2- JLG 4394RT 43 Ft • 2011 JLG 4069LE 40 Ft Electric • JLG 
2646ES • JLG 2646E2 26 Ft Electric • JLG 2032E2 20 Ft Electric • 
2- JLG 2030ES • JLG 33RTS • 2- Skyjack SJ17135 • Skyjack SJ3220 • 
2012 Skyjack SJIII 3219 19 Ft Electric.
29- BOOM LIFTS: Bil-Jax XLT1571 Electric • 5- Bil-Jax XLT1571 Elec-
tric Material Lift • Genie Z80/60 • Genie Z60/34 4x4 Articulated 
• Genie Z30/20N electric • JLG 800S 4x4 • JLG 600SJC Crawler • 

2- JLG 600S 4x4 • JLG E400AN • JLG E400AJPN • JLG E300AJP • 
4- JLG 12SP Electric • 8- JLG 12SP Electric Material Lift • JLG.
BELTED AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS: John Deere 8630.
SKIP LOADERS: 2- Ford 455D 4x4 • New Holland 555E 4x4.
HARROW BARS & PACKERS: Toro Land Leveler.
AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT: 3 Point Hitch Auger.
LANDSCAPE EQUIPMENT: 2016 Finn T120T T/A Portable Hydro 
Seeder • Fertilizer Sprayer.
UTILITY EQUIPMENT: TSE Pengo DPT-40-SK Hydraulic Puller/
Tensioner • TSE Pengo DPT-30-SK Hydraulic Puller/Tensioner.
SEWER & WATER: 3- 8 x 20 Ft Trench Box • 8 x 16 Ft Trench Box.
ALL TERRAIN VEHICLES: Kawasaki 4010.
BROOMS: Lay-Mor 8HC.
STREET SWEEPERS: Elgin Pelican • Elgin Eagle • GMC T7500.
UTILITY VEHICLES: 2014 Bobcat 3400XLG 4x4 Side By Side • 
Bobcat 3400 4x4 Side By Side • Bobcat 3200 • Kubota RTV900 
4x4 • Mortrec G660 Cart • 2011 Taylor B248 Electric Cart.
RECREATIONAL VEHICLES: Yamaha G22A Electric Golf Cart.
DRILLS: Ditch Witch JT2020.
15- AIR COMPRESSORS: 2013 Atlas Copco XAS185JD 185 CFM 
Portable • Atlas Copco XAS185 185 CFM S/A • Cooper APJRKE 
ACGCJA • Doosan C185 185 CFM Portable • Eagle TT318E-DV 6 CFM 
Electric • Ingersoll-Rand P-1600 • Ingersoll-Rand XP825BWCU 
825 • Ingersoll-Rand XP375WOU 375 CFM Skid Mtd • Ingersoll-
Rand P375WCU • Ingersoll-Rand P185 185 CFM Portable • MI-T-M 
AM1HE0205M • 2013 Sullair 185 CFM • Sullair • 2013 Sullivan 185.
INDUSTRIAL GENERATOR SETS: Honda • Wacker GP3800A.
GENERATOR SETS: .
CONSUMER GENERATOR SETS: Cummins 5HDKBC-2861H 5 KW • 
Cummins Onan RVQD3200 3.2 KW • Generac 0047011 3400 W.
LIGHT GENERATOR SETS: Caterpillar SR4 105 KW Skid Mtd 
• Generac GR25 • Godwin GHP65KW-R 65 KW • Marelli 
MJB2032LU10M0 61 kW • Multiquip DCA25SSIU3C 14.4 KW 
Portable • Onan 70-0KR-15R/1936 70 KW • Whisperwatt DCA-
45USI 26 KW.
LIGHT TOWERS: Allmand Bros. Night-Lite Pro • Coleman 
MH4000RDKH Portable • 2011 Ingersoll-Rand Light Source Por-
table • Ingersoll-Rand Light Source Portable • 2012 Terex AL4000 
Portable • Terex AL4000.
19- WELDERS: Hobart 60 Amp AC/DC • Lincoln Vantage 500 • 
Lincoln Vantage 500 500 Amp Portable Multi-Function Unit • 
Lincoln Vantage 500 575 Amp • Lincoln Vantage 500 Portable • 
3- Lincoln Vantage 500 500 Amp Portable • 3- Lincoln Vantage 
500 575 Amp Portable • Miller 400D 400 Amp Skid Mtd • Miller 
Pipe Pro 304CC Skid Mtd • Miller Big Blue 200 Amp Skid Mtd • 
2014 Miller Bluestar 185DX • Miller Trailblazer Skid Mtd • Miller 
Trailblazer • Miller Skid Mtd • Miller DU-OP.



11For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

March 28, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Chicago, IL

USA
Nashville, TN Mar 15
Los Angeles, CA Mar 15–16
Columbus, OH Mar 19
Sacramento, CA Mar 19
Kansas City, MO Mar 22
Salt Lake City, UT Mar 25
North East, MD Mar 26
Minneapolis, MN Mar 27
Chicago, IL Mar 28
Atlanta, GA Mar 29
Lignite, ND Apr 2
Noonan, ND Apr 3
Whiteland, IN Apr 12

Canada
Lethbridge, AB Mar 20
Regina, SK Mar 27
Montreal, QC Mar 27–28
Saskatoon, SK Apr 8–9
Grande Prairie, AB Apr 11–12

International
St Aubin Sur Gaillon, FRA Mar 19–20
Brisbane, AUS Mar 21
Meppen, DEU Mar 21–22
Caorso, ITA Mar 28–29 
Maltby, GBR Apr 9–10
Geelong, AUS Apr 11

Equipment 
Available Every Day

IronPlanet.com/Marketplace-E

Explore daily online listings 
and choose your buying method

MAKE OFFER BUY NOW

PUMPS: Peerless 6 In. Skid Mtd • Warman 200M Centrifugal • 10 
In. Skid Mtd.
21- TANKS: Unused - AM Tank AM-Tank2300 2300 Gallon Skid 
Mtd • 4- Unused - AM Tank AM-Tank800 838 Gallon Skid Mtd 
Diesel • 2- Unused - AM Tank AM-Tank250 250 Gallon Skid Mtd 
Diesel • 2- Unused - AM Tank AM-Tank116 116 Gallon Portable Poly 
Diesel • Unused - AM Tank AM-Tank116 116 Gallon Portable Poly 
Diesel • 2- Unused - AM Tank 80 Gallon Oil • 6- Unused - AM Tank 
AM-Tank58 58 Gallon Portable Poly Diesel • 2- Vermeer Water • 
1500 Gallon.
CONCRETE EQUIPMENT: Diamond Products CC190XL-EE Walk 
Behind Saw • Edco SS18-20H Walk Behind Saw • Qty Of 
Husqvarna Saws • 2011 IMER Workman II Portable Electric Mixer 
• Ingersoll-Rand WS1480 Walk Behind Saw • MQ MC3PEA Mixer 
• Target PRO35III Saw • Terex PB21 Ride On Buggy • 54 In. Bucket 
• Mixer.
SURVEY EQUIPMENT: 2- Unused - 2019 Geotop GL5 Automatic 
Self Leveling Rotating Laser Level • 2- Spectra Laser Level.
PIPELINE EQUIPMENT: Qty of Unused - Pallet Racks.
RAILROAD EQUIPMENT: Rail King SS4200 Rail Car Mover.
57- CONTAINERS: 5- 53 Ft Shipping • 3- Unused - & 11- 40 Ft 
Shipping • 30- 20 Ft Shipping • 2- 20 Ft • 2- 9 Ft Shipping • 8 Ft 
Shipping • 7 Ft Shipping • 2- Shipping.
INDUSTRIAL PLANT EQUIPMENT: Bosch Surface Grinder • Dewalt 
DWM120K Bandsaw • Hilti AG 700-14D Surface Grinder.
ENGINES: Caterpillar 3408 V8 • Caterpillar 3406 Block.
PILE HAMMERS: Bosch • Hilti • Pileco D30-32.
DRILL PARTS & ACCESSORIES: Ditch Witch FM5 300 Gallon 
Portable Mud Mixing System • 2- National Vacuum System • 
Peterbilt PB335 T/A Mud Mixing System • Toro Auger.
ITEMS INCLUDE: Equipment, Tractor & Truck Attachments • 
Demolition & Recycling Attachments • Industrial Items • Parts & 
Stationary Items – Construction & Transportation.

IronPlanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Buy with confidence with 
IronClad Assurance®

Explore More
Equipment



rbauction.comChicago, IL  |  March 28, 2019 (Thursday)
© Copyright 2019 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 03/08  DN/BK

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

2014 John Deere 250G LC 2 of 4 – Caterpillar 980H 2014 Weiler P385A

Grove RT700E 50 Ton 4x4x4 2014 Kenworth T680

Mack CT713 Peterbilt PB330


